COMPLETA LAS EQUIVALENCIAS DE TIEMPOS

18 semestres = trimestres 28 trimestres = anos
B semestres = meses 21 semestres = trimestres
48  meses = anos 11  sigls = anos
4  sigls = afos 5 sigls = afos
2 trimestres = meses 712  meses = anos
6 semestres = meses 20 trimestres = anos
2 sigls = anos 36 meses = anos
72 meses = anos 43 meses = anos
2 horas = minutos 5 horas = minutos
11 sigos = anos 2  horas = minutos
2 trimestres = meses 11  minutes = segundos
48  meses = afios 10  horas = minutos

GaLIVEWORKSHEETS



2
11
10

11
10

11
10

11
10

COMPLETA LAS EQUIVALENCIAS DE TIEMPOS

horas

minutos

horas

horas

minutos

horas

horas
minutos

horas

horas

minutos

horas

minutos

segundos

minutos

minutos

segundos

minutos

minutos
segundos

minutos

minutos

segundos

minutos

GaLIVEWORKSHEETS

2
11
10

11
10

11
10

11
10

horas

minutos

horas

horas

minutos

horas

horas

minutos

horas

horas

minutos

horas

minutos

segundos

minutos

minutos

segundos

minutos

minutos

segundos

minutos

minutos
segundos

minutos




